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ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME

El Mostafa Sabour and Chamche
Douha Elgherych

Secureworks, Inc.

Dynamic Logic, Inc.

Strata Skin Sciences, Inc.

Kerieth Mair

Youssef El Khouater and Khadija Khouira
Sam and Miriam Goldstein

Barbara J. Sattelberg

Herman and Blimie Schreiber

DTA No(s)

829663

828328, 328329
828619
828704
829794
829813
829245
829705

829244

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

NAME

Ryan and Wricha Pradhan

DTA No(s)

828595

Acquavella Fine Arts, LLC and William Acquavella 829153, 829158

Harold Jessop

829159, 829160

828492

DATE ISSUED

01/07/2021

01/14/2021

01/14/2021

01/21/2021

01/21/2021

01/21/2021

01/28/2021

01/28/2021

01/28/2021

DATE ISSUED

01/14/2021

01/21/2021

01/28/2021
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EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAXAPPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME
Jonathan Adams

Jung J. Yim

DTA No(s)

828793

829864

MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

None Filed

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s)
Nelson Obus and Eve Coulson 827736
Lynn Tilton 828369

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

None Issued

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME DTA No(s)
Frederick M. Oberlander 828957
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DATE RECEIVED

01/08/2021

01/25/2021

DATE ISSUED

01/25/2021

01/25/2021

DATE RECEIVED

01/05/2021
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